
10/23/23, 4:02 PM Electricity Licensing Board

about:blank 1/1

Electricity Licensing Board
Supervisor Certificate Examination Schedule - 6th Batch September-October, 2023 Supervisor License Examination

S.L Date Day Time Roll Total

1 29-10-2023 Sunday 03:00 pm 1-69 69

2 30-10-2023 Monday 03:00 pm 70-138 69

3 31-10-2023 Tuesday 03:00 pm 139-207 69

4 01-11-2023 Wednesday 03:00 pm 208-276 69

5 02-11-2023 Thursday 03:00 pm 277-345 69

6 05-11-2023 Sunday 03:00 pm 346-414 69

7 06-11-2023 Monday 03:00 pm 415-483 69

8 07-11-2023 Tuesday 03:00 pm 484-552 69

9 08-11-2023 Wednesday 03:00 pm 553-621 69

10 09-11-2023 Thursday 03:00 pm 622-690 69

11 12-11-2023 Sunday 03:00 pm 691-759 69

12 13-11-2023 Monday 03:00 pm 760-828 69

13 14-11-2023 Tuesday 03:00 pm 829-897 69

14 15-11-2023 Wednesday 03:00 pm 898-966 69

15 16-11-2023 Thursday 03:00 pm 967-1035 69

16 19-11-2023 Sunday 03:00 pm 1036-1104 69

17 20-11-2023 Monday 03:00 pm 1105-1173 69

18 21-11-2023 Tuesday 03:00 pm 1174-1242 69

19 22-11-2023 Wednesday 03:00 pm 1243-1311 69

20 23-11-2023 Thursday 03:00 pm 1312-1371 60


